Rally Results for: Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 24 & 25 May 2025

No. Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC No Handler Name Pet Name Points Time Placing Result Status
Event No: 1 Novice A Saturday 1 Judge: Shelley Fiddes
1 GLENCARRON BRIMFUL OF ASHA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 06396-2014 Glenda Moody Asha 100 1:31.090 Ist Qualifying
3 LEXI MINATURE POODLE 0OB/10557 Elena Frolova Lexi 91 1:47.490 2nd Qualifying
5 HAULTON LIVIN ONA PRAYER BORDER COLLIE 02818-2020 Glenda Moody Jovi 89 1:31.840 3rd
Event No: 1 NoviceB Saturday 1 Judge: Shelley Fiddes
28 DOUBLEVIEW IN THE MOMENT RN BORDER COLLIE 01380-2022 Katelyn Edwards Moment 100 1:14.130 1st Qualifying
29 PALLADIUM CAT BALOU AD JDX SA NCS NES NIS NVS BORDER COLLIE 02332-2017 Rae Evans Balou 100 1:25.130 2nd Qualifying
18 TT TUI BELLE RNB NCS NIS BORDER COLLIE 0B/9759 Leah Millthorpe Tui 100 1:30.190 3rd Qualifying
8 TURN THE PAIGE ADX JD SE MCS EIS EES AVS BORDER COLLIE 0B/9095 Rae Evans Paige 100 1:32.680 Qualifying
27 AQUILA WICKED IN GOLD AT MACCABEE (Al) RN JDX BORDER COLLIE 01492-2018 Claire Van der Hoeven Wicked 99 1:12.400 Qualifying
11 PENTERONDA RUBEN BLUE MAGIC CDX BORDER COLLIE 06815-2022 Maree Gavigan Ruben 99 1:14.900 Qualifying
24 AQUILA MAGIC SPELL (Al) ADX JDX RNB BORDER COLLIE 00342-2019 Katelyn Edwards Spell 99 1:18.750 Qualifying
20 SCHONDARA FOUR TIMES TH' CHARM NCS NIS RN CGCB SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 05924-2023 Kathryn Snook Quattro 99 1:27.470 Qualifying
35 HAULTON SHINE ON ZEE HORIZON ADXB JDX NVS NES  BORDER COLLIE 02821-2020 Carol O'Connor Zeena 99 1:28.710 Qualifying
33 GLENTREVE PINK-BIZARRE GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07255-2018 Heather Lauper Harper 99 1:29.420 Qualifying
13 ARNIE ADXG JDX RN BORDER COLLIE/SPRINGER 0B/9157 Debra Glennie Arnie 99 1:29.880 Qualifying
31 BENLEA GESTURE AT FRAHLUCI (Al) GOLDEN RETRIEVER 01064-2024 Maria Frahm Billie 99 1:48.270 Qualifying
19 EREHWON TUI RN BORDER COLLIE 02386-2023 Ruth Fitzgerald Bella 99 1:48.520 Qualifying
7 YAHOO BELIEVE THE HYPE AT MACCABEE JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 07419-2015 Claire Van der Hoeven Hype 96 1:38.320 Qualifying
10 BALOO RN NVS NES BLUE HEELER 0B/10295 Holly Glass Baloo 96 1:38.630 Qualifying
36 GIGI RANCS NVS POMERANIAN 0B/10270 Ashyn Winchester Gigi 96 2:00.960 Qualifying
26 WYNDSHEAR SKY'S THE LIMIT NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING  01694-2023 Debra Glennie Maia 96 2:03.330 Qualifying
21 ARANGOLD THE NAME OF THE GAME FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER 05845-2022 Janelle Mackie Porter 94 1:40.360 Qualifying
22 THORNVALE CANIS MAJOR RN CGCB BORDER COLLIE 07107-2022 Georgia Cooper Ace 94 1:45.070 Qualifying
25 ALLIKRN AUSTRALIAN SILKY TERRIER 0B/10185 Bernice Hodges Allik 93 2:02.770 Qualifying
34 BELLA NVSRN BLUE HEELER 0B/10294 Melissa Mcglynn Bella 90 1:46.630 Qualifying
Event No: 1 Advanced A Saturday 1 Judge: Shelley Fiddes
13 ARNIE ADXG JDX RN BORDER COLLIE/SPRINGER 0B/9157 Debra Glennie Arnie 98 1:27.540 1st Qualifying
42 SPEYSIDE GLENFIDDICH RN GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07085-2022 Fiona Scott Blake 93 2:01.320 2nd

41 SUPER TROOPER COOPER RNS CGCB KELPIE/BORDER COLLIE 0B/9773 Laura Pickersgill Cooper 91 1:39.010 3rd



Event No: 1
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Event No: 1

69 OB CH BENLEA GOLDEN FIELDS OF MAIZE CDXG TCQ RA
68 CH WYNDSHEAR 'S ORANGE BLOSSOM OF FOXTALE AD

58

Event No: 1

60
65
71
43
59
52
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Event No: 1

44
43

Advanced B

RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG
RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
J & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG
OSKAR OF CBBR RE OS CDX CGCG

RO CH SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE RAE3 EP

RO CH TEVRA'S | AM CASPER RAE4 EP CGCG

SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RAE2 EP

BENLEA SINGLE SHOT (Al) RE CGCB

ELLISHEA PHOENIXS PATZI (IMP AUS) (Al) (IMP-AUS)
KC ADXS JDX RN SNX

ZIEANNA RN

TRIPLEJ WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE RE RAE2 CDXS

SPEYSIDE FANCY FREE RA

OAKLAHOMA GOLDEN THUNDER RA SN NCS NES NIS
KERRYBRENT TARTAN TREASURE RE ES CDX

BLUE SAF-FIRE AT MAPLEHURST NCS NIS

Excellent A

KERRYBRENT LADY OF LE BONS RA RNB
Excellent B

RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG
OSKAR OF CBBR RE OS CDX CGCG

RO GRCH & RO EN GRCH MIA CDXG RAES5 EP5 CGCG
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2
TRIPLEJ WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE RE RAE2 CDXS

ELLISHEA PHOENIXS PATZI (IMP AUS) (Al) (IMP-AUS)

Encore

J & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA

Saturday 1

BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
CROSS BREED

HEADING DOG
AMERICAN STAFFY X
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

TOY POODLE

BELGIAN

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

MINI POODLE/COCKER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

Saturday 1

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
BORDER COLLIE

Saturday 1

BORDER COLLIE

AMERICAN STAFFY X
LABRADOR RETRIEVER CROSS
CROSS BREED

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

Saturday 1

HEADING DOG
CROSS BREED

0B/9319
02670-2019
0B/8782
0B/8238
0B/9627
07647-2016
0B/8650
05951-2014
08161-2018
6100130976
0B/8755
0B/9873
04346-2021
05955-2014
0B/9891
03708-2017
0B/7751

07215-2015
01519-2023
01337-2018

0B/9319
0B/9627
0B/8091
0B/8782
02670-2019
04346-2021
6100130976

0B/8238
0B/8782

Judge: Shelley Fiddes

Rieko Ogawa Sasuke
Joanne Hammond Paddington
Marion van Nobelen Daisy
Karen de Wit Sequel
Denise Balloch Oskar
Fiona Scott Angus
Gail Hamling Casper
Helen Scott Harry
Melissa Evans Hudson
Maria Frahm Patzi
Gail Bramley KC

Gail Bramley Zieanna
Maria Frahm Rosie
Barbara Stockdale Sky
Jade Harris Oakley
Janet Bainbridge Angus
Jen Calder Saf-fire

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Marilyn Hengst Maizie
Olivia Morris Rylee
Liz Platt Bonnie

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Rieko Ogawa Sasuke
Denise Balloch Oskar
Melissa Evans Mia
Marion van Nobelen Daisy
Joanne Hammond Paddington
Maria Frahm Rosie
Maria Frahm Patzi

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Karen de Wit Sequel

Marion van Nobelen Daisy

100
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
95

99
97
90

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

1:13.140
1:30.850
1:35.230
1:18.530
1:18.870
1:27.420
1:35.550
2:02.210
1:36.400
1:48.720
1:36.940
1:41.830
1:48.710
2:15.350
1:26.360
1:58.590
2:17.030

2:22.460
2:17.700
3:02.780

1:47.750
1:55.420
2:04.450
2:23.220
2:27.090
2:28.500
2:49.470

0:00.000
0:00.000

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying



49 RO CH HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RAE3 EP CGCG  ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL ~ 05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed Rata 100 0:00.000 Qualifying

59 RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2 GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond Paddington 100 0:00.000 Qualifying
60 RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG BORDER COLLIE 0B/9319 Rieko Ogawa Sasuke 100 0:00.000 Qualifying
54 KERRYBRENT TARTAN TREASURE RE ES CDX BORDER COLLIE 03708-2017 Janet Bainbridge Angus 99 0:00.000 Qualifying
72 BROOKHAM PARK'S ANNIE JANE AD JD CDS RAB RE AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 0B/9338 Louise Boyd Annie 98 0:00.000 Qualifying
68 CH WYNDSHEAR 'S ORANGE BLOSSOM OF FOXTALE AD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING 01519-2023 Olivia Morris Rylee 96 0:00.000 Qualifying
41 SUPER TROOPER COOPER RNS CGCB KELPIE/BORDER COLLIE 0B/9773 Laura Pickersgill Cooper 96 0:00.000 Qualifying
47 RO EN CH MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC ADX CDX JD EG GDX BORDER COLLIE X HEADING 0B/8239 Karen de Wit Zinc 96 0:00.000 Qualifying
58 KERRYBRENT LADY OF LE BONS RA RNB BORDER COLLIE 01337-2018 Liz Platt Bonnie 95 0:00.000 Qualifying
Rally Results for: Canterbury Canine Obedience Club 24 & 25 May 2025
No. Dog Name Dog Breed Dog NZKC No Handler Name Pet Name Points Time Placing Result Status
Event No: 2 Novice A Saturday 2 Judge: Melissa Evans
3 LEXI MINATURE POODLE 0B/10557 Elena Frolova Lexi 98 2:13.270 1st Qualifying
5 HAULTON LIVIN ONA PRAYER BORDER COLLIE 02818-2020 Glenda Moody Jovi 93 2:30.820 2nd Qualifying
1 GLENCARRON BRIMFUL OF ASHA AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 06396-2014 Glenda Moody Asha 89 2:17.030 3rd
Event No: 2 Novice B Saturday 2 Judge: Melissa Evans
27 AQUILA WICKED IN GOLD AT MACCABEE (Al) RN JDX BORDER COLLIE 01492-2018 Claire Van der Hoeven Wicked 100 1:54.180 1st Qualifying
11 PENTERONDA RUBEN BLUE MAGIC CDX BORDER COLLIE 06815-2022 Maree Gavigan Ruben 100 1:54.750 2nd Qualifying
17 COOPER HEADING DOG 0B/9697 Megan Tucker Cooper 100 1:55.000 3rd Qualifying
28 DOUBLEVIEW IN THE MOMENT RN BORDER COLLIE 01380-2022 Katelyn Edwards Moment 100 1:55.910 Qualifying
29 PALLADIUM CAT BALOU AD JDX SA NCS NES NIS NVS BORDER COLLIE 02332-2017 Rae Evans Balou 100 2:12.690 Qualifying
9 TICOTONIC MISS SHADY LADY ADX JDX NCS NES AIS AVS BORDER COLLIE 04048-2016 Carol O'Connor Shaye 100 2:13.740 Qualifying
15 KIWA ADXB JD LAHASA APSO 0B/9431 Gail Bramley Kiwa 100 2:17.680 Qualifying
16 TILLY RN LABRADOR RETRIEVER 0B/10337 Anne Newman-Hollis Tilly 100 2:18.490 Qualifying
24 AQUILA MAGIC SPELL (Al) ADX JDX RNB BORDER COLLIE 00342-2019 Katelyn Edwards Spell 99 1:59.620 Qualifying
7 YAHOO BELIEVE THE HYPE AT MACCABEE JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 07419-2015 Claire Van der Hoeven Hype 99 2:00.280 Qualifying
13 ARNIE ADXG JDX RN BORDER COLLIE/SPRINGER 0B/9157 Debra Glennie Arnie 99 2:17.450 Qualifying
8 TURN THE PAIGE ADX JD SE MCS EIS EES AVS BORDER COLLIE 0B/9095 Rae Evans Paige 99 2:24.840 Qualifying
31 BENLEA GESTURE AT FRAHLUCI (Al) GOLDEN RETRIEVER 01064-2024 Maria Frahm Billie 99 2:54.160 Qualifying
23 CH CAERLAVEROCK KONA-AMRITA RN TIBETAN TERRIER 02175-2018 Brian Harris Zeva 98 2:41.070 Qualifying
22 THORNVALE CANIS MAJOR RN CGCB BORDER COLLIE 07107-2022 Georgia Cooper Ace 97 2:35.170 Qualifying

19 EREHWON TUI RN BORDER COLLIE 02386-2023 Ruth Fitzgerald Bella 97 2:54.990 Qualifying



35
10
26
37
34
36
12

HAULTON SHINE ON ZEE HORIZON ADXB JDX NVS NES
BALOO RN NVS NES

WYNDSHEAR SKY'S THE LIMIT

LASCIEL

BELLA NVS RN

GIGI RA NCS NVS

AUBREY 'S BEYOND THE KINGDOMS RN CGCB

Event No: 2 Advanced A

13
42
41

ARNIE ADXG JDX RN
SPEYSIDE GLENFIDDICH RN
SUPER TROOPER COOPER RNS CGCB

Event No: 2 Advanced B

60
44
66
59
43
61
63
50
62
47

RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG

J & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG
RO GRCH & RO EN GRCH BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RAE7
RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
RO CH TEVRA'S | AM CASPER RAE4 EP CGCG

SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RAE2 EP

BLUE SAF-FIRE AT MAPLEHURST NCS NIS

ELLISHEA PHOENIXS PATZI (IMP AUS) (Al) (IMP-AUS)
RO EN CH MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC ADX CDX JD EG GDX

Event No: 2 Excellent A

68 CH WYNDSHEAR 'S ORANGE BLOSSOM OF FOXTALE AD

46

69 OB CH BENLEA GOLDEN FIELDS OF MAIZE CDXG TCQ RA

KC ADXS JDX RN SNX

Event No: 2 Excellent B

60
44
43
59
63

RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG

J & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2
SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RAE2 EP

BORDER COLLIE
BLUE HEELER

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

LABRADOR RETRIEVER X
BLUE HEELER
POMERANIAN

BRIARD

Saturday 2

BORDER COLLIE/SPRINGER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
KELPIE/BORDER COLLIE

Saturday 2

BORDER COLLIE

HEADING DOG

BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

CROSS BREED

BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE X HEADING

Saturday 2

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING

TOY POODLE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

Saturday 2

BORDER COLLIE
HEADING DOG
CROSS BREED
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

02821-2020
0B/10295
01694-2023
0B/10438
0B/10294
0B/10270
06039-2022

0B/9157
07085-2022
0B/9773

0B/9319
0B/8238
0B/9445
02670-2019
0B/8782
0B/8650
05951-2014
0B/7751
6100130976
0B/8239

01519-2023
0OB/8755
07215-2015

0B/9319
0B/8238
0B/8782
02670-2019
05951-2014

Carol O'Connor
Holly Glass

Debra Glennie
Tony McClelland
Melissa Mcglynn
Ashyn Winchester
Debbie Moss

Zeena
Baloo
Maia
Lash
Bella
Gigi

Aston

Judge: Melissa Evans

Debra Glennie
Fiona Scott

Laura Pickersgill

Arnie
Blake

Cooper

Judge: Melissa Evans

Rieko Ogawa

Karen de Wit
Shelley Fiddes
Joanne Hammond
Marion van Nobelen
Gail Hamling

Helen Scott

Jen Calder

Maria Frahm

Karen de Wit

Sasuke
Sequel
Ollie
Paddington
Daisy
Casper
Harry
Saf-fire
Patzi

Zinc

Judge: Fiona Scott

Olivia Morris
Gail Bramley

Marilyn Hengst

Rylee
KC

Maizie

Judge: Fiona Scott

Rieko Ogawa

Karen de Wit
Marion van Nobelen
Joanne Hammond

Helen Scott

Sasuke
Sequel
Daisy
Paddington
Harry

96
96
95
94
94
92
90

98
85
78

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
96

100
100
99

100
100
100
100
100

2:13.540
2:22.430
2:30.800
2:41.630
2:55.620
2:49.940
2:53.740

2:28.890
3:00.590
3:11.320

1:55.080
1:58.630
2:01.430
2:32.890
2:35.630
2:45.450
2:46.830
3:29.730
2:55.200
2:37.860

1:47.340
1:57.010
2:18.130

1:38.160
1:39.340
2:10.750
2:13.380
2:40.780

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Quialifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying



Rally Results for: Canterbury Canine Obedience Club

No.

Dog Name

Event No: 3 Novice A

3
4

LEXI
CHARLIE

Event No: 3 Novice B

24
28
11
33
8
31
17
16
14
15
36
29
20
23
30
22

AQUILA MAGIC SPELL (Al) ADX JDX RNB
DOUBLEVIEW IN THE MOMENT RN

PENTERONDA RUBEN BLUE MAGIC CDX

GLENTREVE PINK-BIZARRE

TURN THE PAIGE ADX JD SE MCS EIS EES AVS
BENLEA GESTURE AT FRAHLUCI (Al)

COOPER

TILLY RN

INFINITY LAVA LITTLE SECRET JD

KIWA ADXB JD

GIGI RA NCS NVS

PALLADIUM CAT BALOU AD JDX SA NCS NES NIS NVS
SCHONDARA FOUR TIMES TH' CHARM NCS NIS RN CGCB
CH CAERLAVEROCK KONA-AMRITA RN

DOBBY DOES HIS BEST ADXS JDX RN SN NCS NES NVS
THORNVALE CANIS MAJOR RN CGCB

Event No: 3 Advanced A

38
41
42

GREYMATTER ELECTRICAL FAULT RNB SN NCS NVS
SUPER TROOPER COOPER RNS CGCB
SPEYSIDE GLENFIDDICH RN

Event No: 3 Advanced B

44
65
47
43
52

J & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG
OSKAR OF CBBR RE OS CDX CGCG

RO EN CH MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC ADX CDX JD EG GDX
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
TRIPLEJ WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE RE RAE2 CDXS

Dog Breed

Sunday 3

MINATURE POODLE
COCKER SPANIEL

Sunday 3

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
HEADING DOG
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

LAHASA APSO
POMERANIAN

BORDER COLLIE
SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE)
TIBETAN TERRIER
BEARDED COLLIE/HUNTAWAY
BORDER COLLIE

Sunday 3

WEIMARANER (LONG HAIRED)
KELPIE/BORDER COLLIE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

Sunday 3

HEADING DOG

AMERICAN STAFFY X
BORDER COLLIE X HEADING
CROSS BREED

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

Dog NZKC No

0B/10557
0B/8878

00342-2019
01380-2022
06815-2022
07255-2018
0B/9095
01064-2024
0B/9697
0B/10337
05855-2022
0B/9431
0B/10270
02332-2017
05924-2023
02175-2018
0B/9120
07107-2022

00669-2022
0B/9773
07085-2022

0B/8238
0B/9627
0B/8239
0B/8782
04346-2021

Handler Name Pet Name

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Elena Frolova Lexi

Andrew Leitch Charlie

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Katelyn Edwards Spell
Katelyn Edwards Moment
Maree Gavigan Ruben
Heather Lauper Harper
Rae Evans Paige
Maria Frahm Billie
Megan Tucker Cooper
Anne Newman-Hollis Tilly
Devon Stevens Rumour
Gail Bramley Kiwa
Ashyn Winchester Gigi
Rae Evans Balou
Kathryn Snook Quattro
Brian Harris Zeva
Devon Stevens Neo
Georgia Cooper Ace

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Sarah Sharratt Koto
Laura Pickersgill Cooper
Fiona Scott Blake

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Karen de Wit Sequel
Denise Balloch Oskar
Karen de Wit Zinc
Marion van Nobelen Daisy
Maria Frahm Rosie

Points

93
84

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
95
92

99
93
89

100
100
100
100
100

24 & 25 May 2025

Time

2:19.650
3:19.690

1:58.530
1:58.670
2:00.100
2:14.250
2:21.100
2:40.750
1:57.990
2:14.490
2:26.480
2:31.800
2:44.240
2:17.230
2:19.370
2:46.750
2:33.450
2:28.200

2:44.110
2:45.510
3:58.010

2:00.290
2:10.420
2:19.030
2:44.470
2:44.680

Placing Result Status

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying



66 RO GRCH & RO EN GRCH BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RAE7 BORDER COLLIE 0B/9445 Shelley Fiddes Ollie 100 2:48.860 Qualifying

62 ELLISHEA PHOENIXS PATZI (IMP AUS) (Al) (IMP-AUS) GOLDEN RETRIEVER 6100130976 Maria Frahm Patzi 100 2:49.520 Qualifying
61 RO CH TEVRA'S | AM CASPER RAE4 EP CGCG BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN 0OB/8650 Gail Hamling Casper 100 3:04.650 Qualifying
40 SPEYSIDE FANCY FREE RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05955-2014 Barbara Stockdale Sky 100 3:12.930 Qualifying
50 BLUE SAF-FIRE AT MAPLEHURST NCS NIS AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 0OB/7751 Jen Calder Saf-fire 100 3:26.910 Quialifying
60 RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG BORDER COLLIE 0OB/9319 Rieko Ogawa Sasuke 99 1:57.280 Qualifying
57 ZIEANNA RN BELGIAN 0B/9873 Gail Bramley Zieanna 99 2:40.130 Qualifying
49 RO CH HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RAE3 EP CGCG ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL  05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed Rata 99 3:18.590 Qualifying
51 RO CH SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE RAE3 EP GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07647-2016 Fiona Scott Angus 98 2:18.250 Qualifying
53 BENLEA SINGLE SHOT (Al) RE CGCB GOLDEN RETRIEVER 08161-2018 Melissa Evans Hudson 98 2:31.930 Qualifying
63 SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RAE2 EP GOLDEN RETRIEVER 05951-2014 Helen Scott Harry 98 3:07.250 Qualifying
46 KC ADXS JDX RN SNX TOY POODLE OB/8755 Gail Bramley KC 96 2:19.290 Qualifying
64 SOMERTONPARK ELECTRK ENERGY RA RNG BORDER COLLIE 03718-2019 Katelyn Edwards Fizz 96 2:40.010 Quialifying
59 RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2 GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond Paddington 96 2:50.620 Qualifying
45 TWEEDSHIRE SUMMER SPARKLE RNB RA BORDER COLLIE 00817-2022 Wendy Champion Summer 96 3:12.130 Qualifying
Event No: 3  Excellent A Sunday 3 Judge: Tony McClelland

68 CH WYNDSHEAR 'S ORANGE BLOSSOM OF FOXTALE AD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING 01519-2023 Olivia Morris Rylee 100 2:12.320 1st Qualifying
70 SKYLIT COOPER RA CGCG LABRADOR 0B/9324 Melissa Evans Cooper 100 2:20.770 2nd Qualifying
46 KC ADXS JDX RN SNX TOY POODLE OB/8755 Gail Bramley KC 96 2:28.370 3rd

Event No: 3  Excellent B Sunday 3 Judge: Tony McClelland

60 RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG BORDER COLLIE OB/9319 Rieko Ogawa Sasuke 100 1:50.710 1st Qualifying
65 OSKAR OF CBBR RE OS CDX CGCG AMERICAN STAFFY X 0B/9627 Denise Balloch Oskar 100 2:09.200 2nd Qualifying
66 RO GRCH & RO EN GRCH BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RAE7 BORDER COLLIE 0OB/9445 Shelley Fiddes Ollie 100 2:09.830 3rd Qualifying
51 RO CH SPEYSIDE BOLT FROM THE BLUE RAE3 EP GOLDEN RETRIEVER 07647-2016 Fiona Scott Angus 100 2:12.040 Qualifying
53 BENLEA SINGLE SHOT (Al) RE CGCB GOLDEN RETRIEVER 08161-2018 Melissa Evans Hudson 100 2:14.720 Qualifying
43 RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA  CROSS BREED 0B/8782 Marion van Nobelen Daisy 100 2:31.600 Qualifying
61 RO CH TEVRA'S | AM CASPER RAE4 EP CGCG BORDER COLLIE/SIBERIAN OB/8650 Gail Hamling Casper 100 2:38.770 Qualifying
52 TRIPLEJ WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE RE RAE2 CDXS GOLDEN RETRIEVER 04346-2021 Maria Frahm Rosie 100 2:42.440 Qualifying
49 RO CH HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RAE3 EP CGCG ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL  05511-2014 Lucy Sandford-Reed Rata 100 3:19.060 Qualifying
Event No: 3  Encore Sunday 3 Judge: Tony McClelland

44 ) & RO GR CH & AG GR CH C'S THE DAY THE SQL ADXG  HEADING DOG 0OB/8238 Karen de Wit Sequel 100 0:00.000 Qualifying
59 RO CH SANASTASIA GETYA SKATZ ON CDXS RAE4 EP2 GOLDEN RETRIEVER 02670-2019 Joanne Hammond Paddington 100 0:00.000 Qualifying

60 RO CH SASUKE ADX JDX EG RAE2 ON CGCG BORDER COLLIE 0B/9319 Rieko Ogawa Sasuke 100 0:00.000 Qualifying



68
66
47
43
49
54
41
73
45
64

CH WYNDSHEAR 'S ORANGE BLOSSOM OF FOXTALE AD
RO GRCH & RO EN GRCH BARON OLIVER DE GOLI RAE7
RO EN CH MAGIC RAIN IN SYNC ADX CDX JD EG GDX
RO & EN GRCH & RO & EN CH DAISY CDX RAE4 EP5 SA
RO CH HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RAE3 EP CGCG
KERRYBRENT TARTAN TREASURE RE ES CDX

SUPER TROOPER COOPER RNS CGCB

NZ & CAN CH SEATERRACE THEO'DORABLE LENNON
TWEEDSHIRE SUMMER SPARKLE RNB RA
SOMERTONPARK ELECTRK ENERGY RA RNG

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE X HEADING
CROSS BREED

ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
BORDER COLLIE
KELPIE/BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

01519-2023
0B/9445
0B/8239
0B/8782
05511-2014
03708-2017
0B/9773
ES737317
00817-2022
03718-2019

Olivia Morris
Shelley Fiddes
Karen de Wit
Marion van Nobelen
Lucy Sandford-Reed
Janet Bainbridge
Laura Pickersgill
Olivia Morris
Wendy Champion
Katelyn Edwards

Rylee
Ollie
Zinc
Daisy
Rata
Angus
Cooper
Theo
Summer

Fizz

100
100
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
95

0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying



